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204 Marion St.       204 Marion St.     Tom Hutchins 6330 hutchinst@apsu.edu

211 N 5th St. 4 

Apartments  BH 

Rental

211 N 5th St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

215 Marion St. BH 

Rental
215 Marion St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

223 Forbes Ave.   BH 

Rental
223 Forbes Ave. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

232 Georgia Ave.  BH 

Rental
232 Georgia Ave. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

238 Georgia Ave.  BH 

Rental
238 Georgia Ave. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

240 Forbes Ave. BH 

Rental
240 Forbes Ave. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

251 Forbes Ave. BH 

Rental
251 Forbes Ave. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

312 Home Ave. 312 Home Ave. Jason Longan 6474 longanj@apsu.edu

318 Home Ave. 318 Home Ave. Jason Longan 6474 longanj@apsu.edu

325 Drane Street 325 Drane Street Cassie FitzPatrick 6857 fitzpatrickc@apsu.edu Elizabeth Harrison 6252 harrisone@apsu.edu

328 College St. (NOT 

Bookstore)
328 College St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

410 Ford Street 410 Ford Street Tom Hutchins 6330 hutchinst@apsu.edu Jeff Wagner 7426 wagnerj@apsu.edu 

501 Main St. Vacant 

Lot
501 Main St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu
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501 N 2nd St. B&B 

Station Storage & 

empty apartment 

house in rear

501 N 2nd St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

511 York St. BH 

Rental
511 York St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

521 York St. BH 

Rental
521 York St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

738 Robb Ave. BH 

Rental
738 Robb Ave. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

740 Robb Ave. BH 

Rental
740 Robb Ave. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

745 Beech BH Rental 745 Beech     James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

748 Robb Ave. BH 

Rental
748 Robb Ave. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

802 Parham BH 

Rental
802 Parham    James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

804 Polk St. 804 Polk St. Melissa Conwell 6412 conwellm@apsu.edu Jeff Walton 6404 waltonj@apsu.edu

APSU Building Coordinators as of 10/28/25



Archwood 813 College St. Michael Licari 7570 licarim@apsu.edu Carol Clark 7571 clarkc@apsu.edu

ARD 524 College st. Jill DeGraauw 6162 degraauwj@apsu.edu David Davenport 7111 davenportdl@apsu.edu

Art & Design 15 Henry St. Gena Shire 7333 shireg@apsu.edu McLean Fahnestock 6272 fahnestockr@apsu.edu

Jenkins Family Field 

House
612 Summer St. Max Remy 7672 remym@apsu.edu Jordan Harmon 7672 harmonj@apsu.edu

Barnes & Noble 

Bookstore (only)
328 College St. Sheena Koch 6703 eflores@bncollege.com Tammy Silva 6164 silvat@apsu.edu

Baseball Field 630 Drane St. Max Remy 7672 remym@apsu.edu Jordan Harmon 7672 harmonj@apsu.edu

Browning 13 Browning Drive Carol Clark 7570 clarkc@apsu.edu Kyle Christmas 7992 christmask@apsu.edu
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Catherine E. Harvill 

Building Including 

Subway

13 Gov's Lane John Carter 7435 carterje@apsu.edu Joe Mills 6198 millsj@apsu.edu

Center For Service 

Learning
322 Home Ave. Alexandra Wills 6591 willsa@apsu.edu

Claxton 11 Henry St. John McConnell 7757 mcconnellj@apsu.edu Dustie Dyce Boxx 7511 dycebooxd@apsu.edu

Clement 15 Browning Drive Scott Culhane
6325/

1479
culhanes@apsu.edu Michele Tamayo 1480 tamayom@apsu.edu

Downey   (baseball) 620 Drane St. Max Remy 7672 remym@apsu.edu Jordan Harmon 7672 harmonj@apsu.edu

Dunn Bowl 508 Drane St. Jason Longan 6474 longanj@apsu.edu

Dunn Center 510 Drane St. Max Remy 7672 remym@apsu.edu Jordan Harmon 7672 harmonj@apsu.edu

Ellington 331 Drane St. Amy Colew 6131 corlewa@apsu.edu Felicia Nagel 6648 nagelf@apsu.edu

Farm / Animal 

Science
1991 Pickins Road Chad Pugh 7272 pughc@apsu.edu Don Sudbrink 7266 sudbrinkd@apsu.edu

Fortera Stadium E 

(football) 
602 Henry St. Max Remy 7672 remym@apsu.edu Jordan Harmon 7672 harmonj@apsu.edu

Fortera Stadium W 

(football)
602 Summer St. Max Remy 7672 remym@apsu.edu Jordan Harmon 7672 harmonj@apsu.edu

Foy Fitness and 

Recreation Center
425 Marion St. Lauren Smiley 6974 smileyl@apsu.edu David Davenport 7196 davenportdl@apsu.edu

Ft. Campbell Center PO Box 4435 Ben Drummond 1457 drummondb@apsu.edu Julie Mellon 1401 mellonj@apsu.edu

GIS Center 601 N 2nd St. Mike Wilson 7590 wilsonm@apsu.edu Dyana Taylor 7500 taylord@apsu.edu

Greek Village 550 Robb Ave. Joe Mills 6198 millsj@apsu.edu Zac Moore 7837 moorez@apsu.edu

Harned Hall 16 Henry St. Tony Morris 7344 morrisa@apsu.edu Lakota Withrow 6445 withrowl@apsu.edu

Hayes House 529 York St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

Health Professions 

Building
Jane Selmer 7796 selmerj@apsu.edu Erin Maywood 6380 maywoode@apsu.edu

Welcome Ctr. (416 

College St.)
317 College St. Jason Longan 6474 longanj@apsu.edu Carol Clark 7571 clarkc@apsu.edu
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Honors 

CommonMemorial 

Health

12 Gov's Lane Gregory Lane 6156 laneg@apsu.edu Tim Winters 7118 winterst@apsu.edu

Housing / Residence 

Life
see sheet 2 Joe Mills 6198 millsj@apsu.edu Kim Morrow 7445 morrowk@apsu.edu 

Information 

Technology
529 North 2nd St. Rod Stockard 6476 stockardr@apsu.edu Barbara Tucker 6257 tuckerb@apsu.edu

Intramural Field 450 Drane St. David Davenport 7196 davenportdl@apsu.edu Jasin Wills 6976 willse@apsu.edu

Jenkins 318 College St. Molly LaRocco 7127 laroccom@apsu.edu Kimberly Adkison 7350 adkisonk@apsu.edu

Kimbrough Building 600 Marion St. Mickey Hepner 7675 hepnerm@apsu.edu JJ White 7674 whitej@apsu.edu

Library - Woodward 12 Henry St. Martina Malvasi 7613 malvasim@apsu.edu
Jarrod Jackson

Adam Shelton
6166

jacksonjr@apsu.edu

sheltonat@apsu.edu

Marion Street Apts 255 Marion St. Phil Minshew 7185 minshewp@apsu.edu Blayne Clements 7466 clementsb@apsu.edu

Marks 18 Henry St.
Blaire Hodge-

Woodring
6553 woodringb@apsu.edu April Holland 6554 hollanda@apsu.edu

Maynard Math and 

Science
321 8th St. Leong Lee 7038 leel@apsu.edu Jackie Vogel 7313 Vogelj@apsu.edu

McCord 11 Browning Drive Chris Gentry 1009 gentryc@apsu.edu Kristal Butts 7540 buttsks@apsu.edu

McReynolds 327 Drane St. Whitney Milliken 7897 millikenw@apsu.edu Kelly Pitts 7881 pittsk@apsu.edu

Memorial 

HealthHonors 

Common

12 Gov's Lane Gregory Lane 6156 laneg@apsu.edu David Davenport 7196 davenportdl@apsu.edu

Miller Hall 335 Drane St. Joe Mills 6198 millsj@apsu.edu Kim Morrow 7445 morrowk@apsu.edu 

Morgan University 

Center
16 Browning Drive Jason Longan 6474 longanj@apsu.edu Michelle Martin 6845 martinmy@apsu.edu
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Music/Mass Comm 798 Marion St. Rob Baron 6819 baronr@apsu.edu Kristen Sienkiewicz 7811 sienkiewiczk@apsu.edu

Newton Military 

Center
426 College St. Dana Chadwick 1684 chadwickd@apsu.edu

Tony Munoz (or 

LaTara Pearson)

7338 or 

(6347)

munozt@apsu.edu or 

(pearsonld@apsu.edu)

Outdoor Tennis & 

Pool 
421 Marion St. David Davenport 7196 davenportdl@apsu.edu Jasin Wills 6976 willse@apsu.edu

Pace Alumni Center 750 N 2nd St. Brad Averitt 6373 averittb@apsu.edu Brit Dewey 7979 deweyb@apsu.edu

Power Plant 11 Gov's Lane James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu Mike Wright 7456 wrightms@apsu.edu

Procurement&Contr

acts
505 York St. Pat Walton 7573 waltonp@apsu.edu Lois Culwell 7032 culwelll@apsu.edu

Sexton - Child 

Learning Center
699 8th St. Angie Reed 6235 reeda@apsu.edu Betty Nall 6232 nallb@apsu.edu

Shasteen / Front 

Entrance
601 Hannum St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu Maurice Thompson 7020 thompsonms@apsu.edu

Shasteen / Shipping 

& Receiving 
681 Summer St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu Maurice Thompson 7020 thompsonms@apsu.edu

Soccer Field 631 Drane St. Max Remy 7672 remym@apsu.edu Jordan Harmon 7672 harmonj@apsu.edu

Softball Field 621 Drane St. Max Remy 7672 remym@apsu.edu Jordan Harmon 7672 harmonj@apsu.edu



Sundquist Science 300 8th St. Robin Reed 1007 reedr@apsu.edu Karen Meisch 7780 meischk@apsu.edu

Technology Building 301 8th St. Karen Meisch 7780 meischk@apsu.edu Mary Biggers 7971 biggersm@apsu.edu

Trahern 380 8th St. Talon Beeson 6259 beesont@apsu.edu Donna Conklin 6767 conklind@apsu.edu

Truck Center 416 College St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

Warehouse - Moore 

Alley
426 B Moore Alley James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu

Warehouse - 

Shasteen
681 Summer St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu Maurice Thompson 7020 thompsonms@apsu.edu

Wesley Foundation 

Building
510 College St. James Green 7468 greenj@apsu.edu knickmeyern@apsu.edu


